
Features & Benefits

UNIVERSAL Extra heavy duty spring loaded Cultivator/tiller is designed 
for toughest tillage operations.

When one tyne strikes a buried object, the others continue to work 
at correct depth

Spring Loaded Tyne Assemblies derive their strength from 
heavy duty angles, which once fixed to the immensely 
strong main frame cannot move out of position.

It prepares seed beds quickly and economically.

It is suitable for use in stone and root obstructed soil. 

Comes with high quality reversible steel shovels & high quality 

spring steel springs.
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Product Specifications 

www.universalimplements.com

Description BEEHDSLC-7 BEEHDSLC-9 BEEHDSLC-13 BEEHDSLC-15

Frame (mm)

Tynes (mm)

No. of Tynes

Type of Disc / Blade

Tyne Spacing (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Expansion Springs

Height (mm)

Width of Cut (mm)

Weight (Kg. Approx)

Tractor Power (HP)

100x50 Channel & 65x6 Angle Pair

50x25 Forged

7

1542

9

2000

O.D. 50, Wire Dia. 10 (28 Coil) (Spring Steel)

11

2458

13

2916

15

3374

Reversible Shoe Type & 8mm High Carbon Steel

225

1468

285

1925

480

3296

410

2839

345

2382

30~35 40~45 70~7560~6550~55

228(9”)

880

1185

BEEHDSLC-11

Loosens and aerates the soil to a depth of upto nine inches. 

*The weight and working data contained in the present leaflet are supplied for information only and are not binding. Specification and size can be altered as part of 
  ongoing product modification / improvement. 

BEEHDSLC-5

5

1084

210

1010

20~25

CULTIVATORS

EXTRA HEAVY DUTY

Code BEEHDSLC
SPRING LOADED CULTIVATOR
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