





- UNIVERSAL Extra heavy duty spring loaded Cultivator/tiller is designed for toughest tillage operations.
- It is suitable for use in stone and root obstructed soil.
- Loosens and aerates the soil to a depth of upto nine inches.
- When one tyne strikes a buried object, the others continue to work at correct depth
- Spring Loaded Tyne Assemblies derive their strength from heavy duty angles, which once fixed to the immensely strong main frame cannot move out of position.
- It prepares seed beds quickly and economically.
- Comes with high quality reversible steel shovels & high quality spring steel springs.

Product Specifications

GROW WITH US

Description	BEEHDSLC-5	BEEHDSLC-7	BEEHDSLC-9	BEEHDSLC-11	BEEHDSLC-13	BEEHDSLC-15
Frame (mm)	100x50 Channel & 65x6 Angle Pair					
Tynes (mm)	50x25 Forged					
No. of Tynes	5	7	9	11	13	15
Type of Disc / Blade	Reversible Shoe Type & 8mm High Carbon Steel					
Tyne Spacing (mm)	228(9")					
Expansion Springs	O.D. 50, Wire Dia. 10 (28 Coil) (Spring Steel)					
Length (mm)	1084	1542	2000	2458	2916	3374
Width (mm)	880					
Height (mm)	1185					
Width of Cut (mm)	1010	1468	1925	2382	2839	3296
Weight (Kg. Approx)	210	225	285	345	410	480
Tractor Power (HP)	20~25	30~35	40~45	50~55	60~65	70~75

*The weight and working data contained in the present leaflet are supplied for information only and are not binding. Specification and size can be altered as part of ongoing product modification / improvement.